
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

Exams for group M23-517

Sat, 18 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Foreign Language (Special Course)  Fedorova M.A.  A-212
Wed, 22 May 12:45 — 14:20 Information Security Management  Tolstoy A.I.  T-205
Wed, 22 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT EN Protected Information Systems  Miloslavskaya N.G.  T-201
Fri, 24 May 19:35 — 21:10 TEST Principles of discrete information theory and coding  Volosova N.V.  B-221
Sat, 25 May 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Principles of quantum Informatics  Zaharov D.A.  B-217
Tue, 28 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT EN Symmetric Cryptosystems  Pudovkina M.A.  B-210
Tue, 28 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT EN Symmetric Cryptosystems  Pudovkina M.A.  ДОТ
Tue, 28 May 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Cryptographic Protocols  Zapechnikov S.V.  T-101
Tue, 28 May 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Cryptographic Protocols  Zapechnikov S.V.  ДОТ
Tue, 28 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  Pudovkina M.A.  ДОТ
Tue, 28 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  Pudovkina M.A.  dep.42
Sat, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM EN Symmetric Cryptosystems  Pudovkina M.A.  ДОТ
Thu, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM EN Protected Information Systems  Miloslavskaya N.G.  ДОТ
Mon, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  Antonov K.V., Pudovkina M.A., Borsch A.S.,

Smirnov A.M., Krapiventsev D.M., Zaharov D.A., Buchinskaya A.V.  ДОТ
Fri, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Foreign Language (Special Course)  Hachaturova E.G., Shushunova E.V.  ДОТ
Tue, 02 Jul 14:00 — 18:00 Reserved Dep. 50  ДОТ


